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108108 *x 12 2ARHE
108118 X 11 454 454 12838 545 545 -91 -91
108128 x 10 873 1,327 12848 531 1,076 342 251
108130 & 9 1515 2,842 12A58 826 1,902 689 940
10A 148 sb 8 1,697 4,539 12A68 928 2,830 769 1,709
10A15H 2] 7 868 5,407 12878 1,736 4,566 -868 841
10R16H A 6 1,056 6,463 12A8H 1,327 5,893 271 570
108170 * 5 859 7,322 12A98 1,660 7,553 -801 -231
10A18H K 4 1,092 8414 128108 1,740 9,293 -648 -879
10198 x 3 2,815 11,229 128118 1,541 10,834 1,274 395
108208 & 2 4,192 15,421 12R128 1,914 12,748 2,278 2,673
10A218 sb 1 5,226 20,647 128138 2,556 15,304 2,670 5,343
108228 =] 0 ®EA 128148 ®’ER REHR
&t 20,647 15,304 5,343
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108108 K 12 =]
108118 X 11 453 453 12838 545 545 -92 -92
108128 x 10 873 1,326 12848 531 1,076 342 250
10A13H & 9 1,515 2,841 12858 826 1,902 689 939
108148 * 8 1,607 4,538 12A6H 928 2,830 769 1,708
10A15H 2] 7 869 5,407 12A78 1,735 4,565 -866 842
10A16H A 6 1,055 6,462 12A8H 1,327 5,892 -272 570
108178 X 5 859 7,321 12A9H 1,660 7,552 -801 -231
10A18H X 4 1,092 8413 128108 1,740 9,292 -648 -879
108198 x 3 2,814 11,227 12A118 1,542 10,834 1,272 393
104208 & 2 4,190 15,417 128128 1914 12,748 2,276 2,669
108218 * 1 5,226 20,643 128138 2,556 15,304 2,670 5,339
108228 =] 0 itz 128148 ®’EH “EH
At 20,643 15,304 5,339
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10A 108 X 12 ARB
108118 k 11 452 452 12838 \“\.\\ 0 \"\.\\ 452
108128 EN 10 873 1,325 12848 \“\.\\ 0 \"\.\\ 1,325
108138 & 9 1,513 2,838 12858 \“\.\\ 0 \"\.\\ 2,838
108148 EE 8 1,601 4,529 12868 \“\.\\ 0 \"\.\\ 4529
108158 =] 7 867 5,396 12R78 1,729 1,729 -862 3,667
108168 A 6 1,051 6,447 12A8H 1,326 3,055 -275 3,392
1081780 X 5 855 7,302 12A98 1,661 4,716 -806 2,586
108188 K 4 1,086 8,388 12A108 1,738 6,454 -652 1,934
108198 X 3 2,810 11,198 12A118 1,543 7,997 1,267 3,201
108208 & 2 4,179 15,377 12A128 1,915 9,912 2,264 5,465
108218 + 1 5,224 20,601 128138 2,557 12,469 2,667 8,132
108228 =] 0 #EA 128148 #®EH ®EH

&it 20,601 12,469 8,132




